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EVENT 801 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 11 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Myles Stirk 11 Co Bradford   4:56.54  408  
 50m    33.54 100m  1:10.74 150m  1:48.41 200m  2:26.37 250m  3:03.88 300m  3:41.84 350m  4:20.07 400m  4:56.54 
    33.54    37.20    37.67    37.96    37.51    37.96    38.23    36.47 
2. James Hook 11 Co Sheffield   5:02.02  386  
 50m    33.89 100m  1:11.12 150m  1:49.70 200m  2:28.21 250m  3:06.61 300m  3:45.48 350m  4:24.49 400m  5:02.02 
    33.89    37.23    38.58    38.51    38.40    38.87    39.01    37.53 
3. Eddisson Munoz 11 Co Leeds   5:02.37  385  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:10.78 150m  1:48.64 200m  2:26.72 250m  3:05.37 300m  3:44.96 350m  4:24.38 400m  5:02.37 
    33.82    36.96    37.86    38.08    38.65    39.59    39.42    37.99 
4. Joseph Taylor 11 Co Newcastle   5:10.43  356  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:12.70 150m  1:51.94 200m  2:31.73 250m  3:12.29 300m  3:52.78 350m  4:32.80 400m  5:10.43 
    34.23    38.47    39.24    39.79    40.56    40.49    40.02    37.63 
5. Joshua Grange 11 Bo Stockton   5:13.72  345  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:12.86 150m  1:52.89 200m  2:33.25 250m  3:14.11 300m  3:54.91 350m  4:34.60 400m  5:13.72 
    34.43    38.43    40.03    40.36    40.86    40.80    39.69    39.12 
6. Mark Beech 11 Donc Dartes   5:16.24  337  
 50m    35.17 100m  1:14.31 150m  1:54.23 200m  2:34.63 250m  3:16.20 300m  3:56.93 350m  4:37.11 400m  5:16.24 
    35.17    39.14    39.92    40.40    41.57    40.73    40.18    39.13 
7. Callum Brass 11 Hartlepool   5:26.19  307  
 50m    36.04 100m  1:16.83 150m  1:58.44 200m  2:40.15 250m  3:21.77 300m  4:03.39 350m  4:45.03 400m  5:26.19 
    36.04    40.79    41.61    41.71    41.62    41.62    41.64    41.16 
 

EVENT 802 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 12 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Blake Bennett 12 Co Leeds   4:29.20  546  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:37.95 200m  2:12.47 250m  2:47.13 300m  3:22.00 350m  3:56.68 400m  4:29.20 
    29.89    33.55    34.51    34.52    34.66    34.87    34.68    32.52 
2. Mason Jacques 12 Chester Le S   4:34.16  517  
 50m    30.37 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:39.15 200m  2:14.04 250m  2:49.86 300m  3:25.16 350m  4:00.48 400m  4:34.16 
    30.37    34.17    34.61    34.89    35.82    35.30    35.32    33.68 
3. Samuel Budd 12 Co Sheffield   4:35.12  511  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:07.31 150m  1:42.63 200m  2:17.62 250m  2:52.68 300m  3:27.90 350m  4:02.53 400m  4:35.12 
    31.87    35.44    35.32    34.99    35.06    35.22    34.63    32.59 
4. Daniel Hall 12 Co Leeds   4:46.88  451  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.60 250m  2:57.43 300m  3:34.62 350m  4:11.25 400m  4:46.88 
    32.00    35.43    36.26    36.91    36.83    37.19    36.63    35.63 
5. Thomas Gaskell 12 Co Leeds   4:47.85  446  
 50m  1:45.59 100m  1:08.70 150m - 200m  2:23.15 250m  3:00.30 300m  3:37.08 350m  4:13.95 400m  4:47.85 
  1:45.59    23.11 -  1:14.45    37.15    36.78    36.87    33.90 
6. William Thackray 12 Bo Kirklees   4:50.92  432  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:09.26 150m  1:46.53 200m  2:23.69 250m  3:00.84 300m  3:38.17 350m  4:14.82 400m  4:50.92 
    32.91    36.35    37.27    37.16    37.15    37.33    36.65    36.10 
7. Finlay Lawless Coombes 12 Co Leeds   4:52.24  427  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.85 150m  1:46.66 200m  2:23.97 250m  3:01.61 300m  3:39.21 350m  4:16.89 400m  4:52.24 
    32.55    36.30    37.81    37.31    37.64    37.60    37.68    35.35 
8. Richard Mawson 12 Co Leeds   4:52.38  426  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:09.28 150m  1:46.04 200m  2:23.79 250m  3:01.34 300m  3:38.52 350m  4:16.26 400m  4:52.38 
    32.54    36.74    36.76    37.75    37.55    37.18    37.74    36.12 
9. Lewis Evers 12 Co Leeds   4:53.99  419  
 50m    32.41 100m  1:09.11 150m  1:46.73 200m  2:24.29 250m - 300m  3:40.26 350m  4:18.10 400m  4:53.99 
    32.41    36.70    37.62    37.56 -  1:15.97    37.84    35.89 
10. Christopher Greenwood 12 Co Leeds   5:02.34  385  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:48.38 200m  2:26.59 250m  3:05.57 300m  3:44.59 350m  4:24.10 400m  5:02.34 
    33.56    36.93    37.89    38.21    38.98    39.02    39.51    38.24 
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EVENT 803 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Oliver Webster 13 Cleethorpes   4:21.47  596  
 50m    29.49 100m  1:01.74 150m  1:35.10 200m  2:08.69 250m  2:42.11 300m  3:15.73 350m  3:49.05 400m  4:21.47 
    29.49    32.25    33.36    33.59    33.42    33.62    33.32    32.42 
2. James Row 13 Newburn   4:26.79  561  
 50m    30.36 100m  1:03.28 150m  1:37.42 200m  2:11.95 250m  2:46.29 300m  3:21.25 350m  3:55.19 400m  4:26.79 
    30.36    32.92    34.14    34.53    34.34    34.96    33.94    31.60 
3. Samuel Dixon 13 Sedgefield   4:26.84  560  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.09 150m  1:37.21 200m  2:11.54 250m  2:46.72 300m  3:21.02 350m  3:55.42 400m  4:26.84 
    30.11    32.98    34.12    34.33    35.18    34.30    34.40    31.42 
4. Douglas Walker 13 Co Leeds   4:27.18  558  
 50m    30.63 100m  1:04.24 150m  1:38.30 200m  2:12.37 250m  2:47.01 300m  3:21.87 350m  3:55.62 400m  4:27.18 
    30.63    33.61    34.06    34.07    34.64    34.86    33.75    31.56 
5. James Burke 13 Cleethorpes   4:36.41  504  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:03.19 150m  1:38.11 200m  2:13.65 250m  2:49.32 300m  3:25.69 350m  4:00.80 400m  4:36.41 
    29.83    33.36    34.92    35.54    35.67    36.37    35.11    35.61 
6. Kyle Chisholm 13 Bo Kirklees   4:41.03  480  
 50m - 100m  1:04.94 150m  1:39.95 200m - 250m  2:52.14 300m  3:28.93 350m  4:05.53 400m  4:41.03 
 -  1:04.94    35.01 -  1:12.19    36.79    36.60    35.50 
7. Charlie Spencer 13 Cleethorpes   4:42.84  471  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:06.01 150m  1:41.55 200m  2:17.76 250m  2:53.92 300m  3:30.48 350m  4:07.07 400m  4:42.84 
    31.28    34.73    35.54    36.21    36.16    36.56    36.59    35.77 
8. William Dennis 13 KingstonHull   4:49.39  439  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:06.89 150m  1:43.18 200m  2:20.42 250m  2:58.34 300m  3:36.04 350m  4:13.43 400m  4:49.39 
    32.39    34.50    36.29    37.24    37.92    37.70    37.39    35.96 
9. Jacob Seddon 13 Co Leeds   4:55.64  412  
 50m    32.36 100m  1:08.00 150m  1:45.14 200m  2:22.60 250m  3:01.00 300m  3:39.43 350m  4:18.07 400m  4:55.64 
    32.36    35.64    37.14    37.46    38.40    38.43    38.64    37.57 
 

EVENT 804 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Tom Howley 14 Co Newcastle   4:16.94  628  
 50m    28.37 100m    59.73 150m  1:32.09 200m  2:05.01 250m  2:37.90 300m  3:11.07 350m  3:44.06 400m  4:16.94 
    28.37    31.36    32.36    32.92    32.89    33.17    32.99    32.88 
2. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro   4:20.17  605  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:35.70 200m  2:09.08 250m  2:42.43 300m  3:16.24 350m  3:49.06 400m  4:20.17 
    30.02    32.53    33.15    33.38    33.35    33.81    32.82    31.11 
3. Luke Smith 14 Co Sheffield   4:20.38  603  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:03.14 150m  1:36.46 200m  2:09.72 250m  2:43.36 300m  3:16.38 350m  3:49.28 400m  4:20.38 
    30.41    32.73    33.32    33.26    33.64    33.02    32.90    31.10 
4. Adam Taylor 14 Co Sund'land   4:25.82  567  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:01.24 150m  1:34.29 200m  2:09.45 250m  2:43.39 300m  3:17.87 350m  3:52.31 400m  4:25.82 
    29.32    31.92    33.05    35.16    33.94    34.48    34.44    33.51 
5. Alexander Lenthall 14 Co Sheffield   4:28.40  551  
 50m    29.77 100m  1:03.16 150m  1:36.86 200m  2:10.50 250m  2:44.66 300m  3:19.31 350m  3:54.03 400m  4:28.40 
    29.77    33.39    33.70    33.64    34.16    34.65    34.72    34.37 
6. Jamie Clarke 14 Donc Dartes   4:29.51  544  
 50m    30.19 100m  1:03.63 150m  1:37.87 200m  2:12.38 250m  2:46.95 300m  3:21.69 350m  3:56.24 400m  4:29.51 
    30.19    33.44    34.24    34.51    34.57    34.74    34.55    33.27 
7. Daniel Wheeler 14 Co Newcastle   4:30.55  538  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:04.09 150m  1:38.69 200m  2:13.35 250m  2:47.79 300m  3:22.74 350m  3:57.69 400m  4:30.55 
    30.54    33.55    34.60    34.66    34.44    34.95    34.95    32.86 
8. Matthew Stanbridge 14 Bo Kirklees   4:32.42  527  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:04.72 150m  1:39.50 200m  2:14.39 250m  2:48.79 300m  3:24.39 350m  3:58.96 400m  4:32.42 
    30.55    34.17    34.78    34.89    34.40    35.60    34.57    33.46 
9. James Burns 14 Co Sund'land   4:33.16  522  
 50m    29.88 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:13.53 250m  2:48.69 300m  3:23.85 350m  3:58.90 400m  4:33.16 
    29.88    33.71    34.81    35.13    35.16    35.16    35.05    34.26 
10. Daniel Marshall 14 Bo Stockton   4:33.63  520  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:41.42 200m  2:16.07 250m  2:50.54 300m  3:25.24 350m  4:00.15 400m  4:33.63 
    32.00    34.71    34.71    34.65    34.47    34.70    34.91    33.48 
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EVENT 805 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Miriam Jessett 11 Co Newcastle   1:04.03  537     30.29 
2. Lauren Graham 11 Chester Le S   1:06.52  479     32.19 
3. Abigail Burton 11 Co Leeds   1:07.03  468     32.99 
4. Katarina Bonner 11 York City   1:07.35  462     32.35 
5. Rebecca Williams 11 Middlesboro   1:07.92  450     32.57 
6. Jessica Hardingham 11 Co Newcastle   1:08.30  443     33.12 
7. Devyn Leask 11 Stocksbridge   1:08.48  439     33.92 
8. Natasha Davies 11 Co Sheffield   1:09.27  424     33.38 
9. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land   1:09.61  418     33.57 
10. Emily Robinson 11 Bo Kirklees   1:10.08  410     33.80 
 
 

EVENT 806 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Emily Longstone 12 Co Sheffield   1:01.54  605     30.08 
2. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   1:02.01  592     30.23 
3. Hannah Featherstone 12 Sedgefield   1:03.44  552     30.83 
4. Darcy Deakin 12 Co Sheffield   1:03.75  544     30.78 
5. Chloe Tunnell 12 Co Newcastle   1:04.25  532     30.82 
6. Chloe Middleton 12 South Tyne   1:04.86  517     31.09 
7. Emma Cassell 12 Middlesboro   1:05.61  499     31.23 
8. Laura Taylor 12 Co Sund'land   1:05.69  498     31.82 
9. Lauren Patterson 12 Co Sund'land   1:05.89  493     32.04 
10. Amy Treslove 12 Co Sheffield   1:07.25  464     32.27 
 
 

EVENT 807 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Shannon Dodson 13 Donc Dartes   1:01.33  611     29.55 
2. Linda Shaw 13 Co Leeds   1:01.47  607     30.11 
3. Dervla Curran 13 KingstonHull   1:01.54  605     30.14 
4. Rebekah Birrell 13 Co Leeds   1:02.30  583     30.36 
5. Isobel Grant 13 Co Sheffield   1:03.23  558     30.62 
6. Serra Hale 13 Harrogate   1:03.87  541     30.14 
7. Cleo Gorringe 13 Co Leeds   1:03.88  541     30.93 
8. Katherine Fisher 13 Co Leeds   1:04.37  529     31.25 
9. Jace Cappleman 13 KingstonHull   1:04.52  525     31.36 
10. Mollie Wood 13 Co Sheffield   1:04.78  519     31.01 
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EVENT 808 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Niall McMullon-Eyre 11 Co Newcastle   1:14.84  294     35.14 
2. Jake Duffy 11 Tynedale   1:15.78  284     34.81 
3. Toby Kitching 11 Co Leeds   1:17.11  269     35.13 
4. Joseph Pomfret 11 Co Sund'land   1:17.12  269     35.60 
5. Tom King 11 KingstonHull   1:18.34  257     35.61 
6. William Smith 11 Darlington   1:19.43  246     36.94 
7. Nathan Allatt 11 Co Wakefield   1:22.42  220     38.17 
8. Callum Brass 11 Hartlepool   1:26.61  190     39.83 
9. Alex Lynn 11 Scarborough   1:26.69  189     38.69 
 
 

EVENT 809 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Joe Litchfield 12 Donc Dartes   1:06.73  416     32.34 
2. Jarvis Parkinson 12 Donc Dartes   1:08.23  389     32.45 
3. Mason Jacques 12 Chester Le S   1:08.74  380     31.76 
4. Scott Lewis 12 Bo Kirklees   1:11.28  341     33.57 
5. Zak Logue 12 Co Newcastle   1:12.94  318     33.03 
6. Lewis Evers 12 Co Leeds   1:13.21  315     34.72 
7. Matthew Patko 12 Harrogate   1:13.84  307     34.65 
8. Logan Michael Darby 12 Loftus Dol   1:15.37  288     35.26 
9. Thomas Gaskell 12 Co Leeds   1:16.46  276     35.55 
10. William Thackray 12 Bo Kirklees   1:17.87  261     36.03 
 
 

EVENT 810 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. James Row 13 Newburn   1:02.51  506     29.88 
2. Samuel Dixon 13 Sedgefield   1:03.53  482     29.67 
3. George Russell 13 Rotherham Mo   1:05.15  447     30.65 
4. Alexander Haines 13 Co Sheffield   1:06.25  425     30.98 
5. Mats Crisp 13 Harrogate   1:06.72  416     30.90 
6. Kyle Chisholm 13 Bo Kirklees   1:06.88  413     31.71 
7. Callan Torka 13 Hartlepool   1:07.15  408     30.87 
8. James Burke 13 Cleethorpes   1:07.56  400     31.16 
9. Daniel Andrews 13 Middlesboro   1:07.85  395     32.08 
10. Douglas Walker 13 Co Leeds   1:08.39  386     32.39 
 
 

EVENT 811 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 
1. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro   1:01.32  536     29.18 
2. Brandon Chan 14 Harrogate   1:01.61  528     29.47 
3. Adam Taylor 14 Co Sund'land   1:01.90  521     28.98 
4. Freddy Hoban 14 Co Leeds   1:02.59  504     29.75 
5. James Thompson 14 Co Leeds   1:02.86  497     29.50 
6. Adam Charlton 14 Chester Le S   1:03.04  493     29.69 
7. Callum Gladding 14 Cleethorpes   1:03.58  481     29.93 
8. Luke Smith 14 Co Sheffield   1:04.79  454     30.95 
9. Jamie Clarke 14 Donc Dartes   1:05.02  449     30.85 
10. Joseph Porter 14 Harrogate   1:05.95  431     30.92 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 The British Gas ASANER BAGCAT Championships (50m) 

                                                            Ponds Forge Sunday 12 June 2011 

                                Results Session 8 

www.asaner.org.uk  
 
 

www.asaner.org.uk 

 
 

EVENT 812 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Lauren Hodgson 11 Newburn   2:34.01  532     35.75  1:15.27  1:55.37 
2. Ruth Marley 11 Harrogate   2:38.94  484     37.21  1:17.09  1:58.90 
3. Lucy Nicholson 11 York City   2:41.32  463     38.14  1:18.70  2:00.31 
4. Jessica Hardingham 11 Co Newcastle   2:41.50  461     38.04  1:19.41  2:01.19 
5. Rebecca Williams 11 Middlesboro   2:44.30  438     38.81  1:20.42  2:03.02 
6. Katarina Bonner 11 York City   2:45.26  430     39.10  1:21.57  2:04.39 
7. Katheryn Scott 11 Bo Kirklees   2:45.27  430     39.79  1:22.55  2:04.93 
8. Jodi Bunker 11 Co Sund'land   2:45.50  428     39.84  1:22.24  2:04.69 
9. Abigail Burton 11 Co Leeds   2:45.73  427     39.95  1:21.59  2:04.29 
10. Isobel Martin 11 Bo Kirklees   2:50.21  394     39.77  1:24.11  2:08.01 
 
 

EVENT 813 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Kiani Campbell-Grady 12 Co Leeds   2:26.75  615     35.16  1:12.35  1:50.11 
2. Freya Beck 12 York City   2:28.63  592     35.11  1:12.82  1:50.90 
3. Hannah Featherstone 12 Sedgefield   2:32.62  546     35.33  1:14.16  1:53.67 
4. Georgia Darwent 12 Newburn   2:34.29  529     37.04  1:15.99  1:55.23 
5. Freya Rayner 12 Co Sund'land   2:34.65  525     35.56  1:14.97  1:55.24 
6. Amelia Cassidy 12 Newburn   2:36.81  504     36.76  1:15.95  1:57.00 
7. Holly Brook 12 Bo Kirklees   2:36.89  503  -  1:15.43  1:56.39 
8. Emily Bailey 12 KingstonHull   2:37.86  494     36.94  1:16.77  1:57.94 
9. Jessica Thompson 12 Co Sund'land   2:38.40  489     37.14  1:17.43  1:58.21 
10. Jessica Thornton 12 Bo Kirklees   2:40.57  469     37.89  1:19.03  2:02.01 
 

EVENT 814 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Lucy Walton 13 Co Sund'land   2:22.38  673     33.79  1:09.37  1:45.97 
2. Shannon Dodson 13 Donc Dartes   2:25.96  625     34.36  1:11.65  1:49.34 
3. Maisie Legge 13 Cleethorpes   2:28.24  596     35.32  1:13.27  1:51.62 
4. Rebekah Birrell 13 Co Leeds   2:30.74  567     34.67  1:12.78  1:51.95 
5. Rachel Helm 13 Tynemouth   2:34.23  529     35.83  1:15.25  1:55.79 
6. Cleo Gorringe 13 Co Leeds   2:37.14  501     37.29  1:16.86  1:58.00 
7. Emily Haley 13 Chester Le S   2:38.06  492     36.59  1:16.37  1:58.08 
8. Hannah Pilling 13 Bo Kirklees   2:38.56  487     37.26  1:17.32  1:58.12 
9. Megan Riley 13 Co Newcastle   2:42.33  454     37.40  1:17.85  2:00.22 
10. Holly Williams 13 Cleethorpes   2:42.95  449     38.40  1:20.17  2:02.07 
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EVENT 815 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. James Lund 11 Co Bradford   3:04.03  331     41.52  1:28.20  2:16.25 
2. Toby Kitching 11 Co Leeds   3:09.78  301     43.32  1:31.58  2:20.82 
3. Oswald Hood 11 Donc Dartes   3:13.78  283     44.57  1:34.93  2:25.18 
4. Joseph Martin 11 Gates &Whick   3:14.91  278     45.03  1:35.07  2:26.61 
5. James Hook 11 Co Sheffield   3:15.66  275     44.86  1:35.27  2:26.42 
6. Aaron Tilly 11 Durham City   3:24.91  239     46.37  1:39.04  2:31.67 
7. Jack Watson 11 Gates &Whick   3:26.77  233     47.16  1:39.57  2:34.72 
8. Niall McMullon-Eyre 11 Co Newcastle   3:34.18  210     46.59  1:43.09  2:38.73 
9. Callum Brass 11 Hartlepool   3:38.46  197     50.69  1:46.75  2:43.21 
 
 

EVENT 816 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Joseph Burrin 12 Newburn   2:48.26  433     39.00  1:23.23  2:04.99 
2. Joe Litchfield 12 Donc Dartes   2:52.22  403     39.50  1:23.41  2:07.64 
3. Blake Bennett 12 Co Leeds   2:54.79  386     40.31  1:26.42  2:10.14 
4. Cian Gregg 12 Bo Kirklees   2:55.02  384     39.75  1:25.17  2:11.19 
5. Thomas Gaskell 12 Co Leeds   2:57.52  368     40.70  1:27.05  2:12.12 
6. Jarvis Parkinson 12 Donc Dartes   2:58.02  365     40.21  1:26.10  2:12.07 
7. Edvinas Zailskas 12 Co Sheffield   3:00.10  353     41.88  1:27.42  2:13.59 
8. Logan Michael Darby 12 Loftus Dol   3:00.51  350     40.57  1:27.92  2:14.36 
9. Damon Jones 12 Co Newcastle   3:04.85  326     42.27  1:29.50  2:17.61 
10. Samuel Budd 12 Co Sheffield   3:05.34  324     42.92  1:30.55  2:17.87 
 
 

EVENT 817 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Matthew Bradley 13 Sedgefield   2:38.35  519     35.02  1:15.80  1:57.34 
2. James Row 13 Newburn   2:41.13  493     36.04  1:16.85  1:59.36 
3. Oliver Webster 13 Cleethorpes   2:41.35  491     35.86  1:17.59  1:59.93 
4. Jake Whitelock 13 South Tyne   2:43.11  475     35.63  1:16.94  2:00.07 
5. Cian Senior 13 Co Sheffield   2:45.15  458     38.18  1:20.24  2:02.35 
6. Douglas Walker 13 Co Leeds   2:51.10  411     39.48  1:24.41  2:07.12 
7. James Reidy 13 Bo Kirklees   2:51.53  408     38.32  1:21.67  2:06.79 
8. Kye Cowton 13 Middlesboro   2:51.59  408     39.46  1:24.01  2:08.81 
9. Leon Mills 13 Co Newcastle   2:55.27  383     38.78  1:24.44  2:10.72 
10. Jacob Seddon 13 Co Leeds   2:58.46  363     39.23  1:24.44  2:11.72 
 
 

EVENT 818 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Regen Gregg 14 Bo Kirklees   2:36.68  536     35.51  1:15.84  1:56.88 
2. Callum Hill 14 Co Sheffield   2:38.60  517     35.85  1:16.30  1:57.86 
3. James Thompson 14 Co Leeds   2:39.31  510     35.29  1:15.30  1:56.83 
4. Drew Langan 14 York City   2:45.99  451     37.42  1:19.98  2:03.69 
